3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

BITCOIN

12YRapKULBRfXsryuG9QSQBuHg9xeuezcy

0.67749993 BTC &
42,561.89 USD

0.67749993 BTC&
42,561.89 USD

Token Balance
Bitcoin 0.00000000 BTC&
0.00 USD
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1  2024-03-15  957e360d6989981265d604 - 0.00833731 BTC & v

23:43:43 324fd7b0cal84de32815c0 580.61 USD
bce2479322bfal788a99
2 2024-03-15 94al4aa8368a4aal8cec4l + 0.00833731 BTC & v
20:27:11 b306b1e54774ddc96486db 565.86 USD
0989c29c4e6359cd210b
3 2023-11-26 21a59645f8bedd2540267e - 0.00340459 BTC & v
17:09:59 20f7505509acal75eb4663 126.90 USD
560faf026bf502529d035
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12YRapkULBRfXsryuG9QSQBuHq9xeuezcy
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/957e360d6989981265d604324fd7b0ca184de32815c0bce2479322bfa1788a99
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/957e360d6989981265d604324fd7b0ca184de32815c0bce2479322bfa1788a99
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/957e360d6989981265d604324fd7b0ca184de32815c0bce2479322bfa1788a99
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94a14aa8368a4aa08cec41b306b1e54774ddc96486db0989c29c4e6359cd210b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94a14aa8368a4aa08cec41b306b1e54774ddc96486db0989c29c4e6359cd210b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/94a14aa8368a4aa08cec41b306b1e54774ddc96486db0989c29c4e6359cd210b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21a59645f8bedd2540267e20f7505509aca075eb4663560fa026bf502529d035
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21a59645f8bedd2540267e20f7505509aca075eb4663560fa026bf502529d035
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21a59645f8bedd2540267e20f7505509aca075eb4663560fa026bf502529d035
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12

Date & time

2023-11-25
20:27:26

2023-11-25
09:01:20

2023-11-21
10:13:16

2021-11-26
07:11:40

2021-11-25
19:12:55

2021-06-19
03:41:09

2021-03-18
08:34:15

2020-06-30
11:17:36

2020-06-30
10:44:56

Transaction Id

8fb130c36090aadb44ft31b

fc50f2d4dbec8dd01798a3

5d8h2ae5209188b13clé

0ca25797c1dcB0513cbdl

2c71d51dac7741cea9%bea

bh893e99a87d12a7793cd

62dbcalb76f08def328341

ebcelb6e2d5d055F9a45700

b33cadd7d4c8ach%eee5

771645cah964f0eb6c8cd4d

1b8fc949808c06b0651e77

ele2ac3345b9da98e627

b2ce3f0a5c175ea62733f5

368ee331d4f704055932c9

3821b1766f076c805ael

d54d618c30015e8600a98e

d8d71a0c3621b8ae722b0d

f27bed65b3247687306e

cd14c3607285e0907f02ad

7202a1d9bb5b863bbfé60e8

56688bal7b274639741F

70a968cth96b5¢ce34979cT

4e8782b6c4d9e383074aec

2c6h6406af49565c7dbl

9bf4fbfddfShb3e767c122b

ccel?09b328efc766ahbbe?

c0a4h8a7334el1a87d%ad

Amount

0.01903641
719.36 USD

0.01903641
718.32 USD

0.00340459
127.14 USD

0.00855500
464.89 USD

0.00855500
504.40 USD

0.00127039
45.65 USD

0.00127039
73.23 USD

0.07869931
719.19 USD

0.07869931
719.19 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fb130c36090aa3b44f31bfc50f2d4d6ec8dd01798a35d8b2ae5209188b13c16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fb130c36090aa3b44f31bfc50f2d4d6ec8dd01798a35d8b2ae5209188b13c16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8fb130c36090aa3b44f31bfc50f2d4d6ec8dd01798a35d8b2ae5209188b13c16
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca25797c1dc00513c9bd12c71d51dac7741cea99beab893e99a87d12a7793cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca25797c1dc00513c9bd12c71d51dac7741cea99beab893e99a87d12a7793cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0ca25797c1dc00513c9bd12c71d51dac7741cea99beab893e99a87d12a7793cd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62dbca1b76f08def328341ebce16e2d5d055f9a45700b33cadd7d4c8acb9eee5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62dbca1b76f08def328341ebce16e2d5d055f9a45700b33cadd7d4c8acb9eee5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/62dbca1b76f08def328341ebce16e2d5d055f9a45700b33cadd7d4c8acb9eee5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/771645cab964f0e6c8cd431b8fc949808c06b0651e77e1e2ac3345b9da98e627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/771645cab964f0e6c8cd431b8fc949808c06b0651e77e1e2ac3345b9da98e627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/771645cab964f0e6c8cd431b8fc949808c06b0651e77e1e2ac3345b9da98e627
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2ce3f0a5c175ea62733f5368ee331d4f704055932c93821b1766f076c805ae1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2ce3f0a5c175ea62733f5368ee331d4f704055932c93821b1766f076c805ae1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b2ce3f0a5c175ea62733f5368ee331d4f704055932c93821b1766f076c805ae1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d54d618c30015e8600a98ed8d71a0c3621b8ae722b0df27bed65b3247687306e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d54d618c30015e8600a98ed8d71a0c3621b8ae722b0df27bed65b3247687306e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d54d618c30015e8600a98ed8d71a0c3621b8ae722b0df27bed65b3247687306e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd14c3607285e0907f02ad7202a1d9bb5b863bbf60e856688ba17b274639741f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd14c3607285e0907f02ad7202a1d9bb5b863bbf60e856688ba17b274639741f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cd14c3607285e0907f02ad7202a1d9bb5b863bbf60e856688ba17b274639741f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70a968cfb96b5ce34979cf4e8782b6c4d9e383074aec2c6b6406af49565c7db1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70a968cfb96b5ce34979cf4e8782b6c4d9e383074aec2c6b6406af49565c7db1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/70a968cfb96b5ce34979cf4e8782b6c4d9e383074aec2c6b6406af49565c7db1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bf4fbfddf5b3e767c122bcce1909b328efc766ab6e9c0a4b8a7334e1a87d9ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bf4fbfddf5b3e767c122bcce1909b328efc766ab6e9c0a4b8a7334e1a87d9ad
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9bf4fbfddf5b3e767c122bcce1909b328efc766ab6e9c0a4b8a7334e1a87d9ad
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20

21

Date & time

2020-03-13
11:20:29

2020-03-13
10:28:08

2019-11-15
09:31:46

2019-11-15
09:17:09

2019-11-04
08:49:26

2019-11-02
20:48:42

2019-11-01
00:54:19

2019-10-31
08:35:01

2019-09-19
14:07:15

Transaction Id

d345345hb4b510c84abdlée

ade99d18a%e7f8131af5d2

8fd21159492feldf2c3?

3a49clebd8dc6231e26574

586754c5clbébacecd22aff

822¢chbc3593313693fdc4

60ebbdafde3e99635883%¢

70ba51f2d2a2fbbecca?7b

befb6feeb631bcal137003e

a74416ab1193f5e47bffbl

8e9c99f242h8h808d025a8

d9d7bb3b19765al16e292

bef1d408101bl16c2c122d3

a22613f96052de8db65d1b

eb07e8ach338523a431e

c634849b0albdcl15554aec

d72125944cabac74d2fc47

3e7e504c2a750391b5af

186b5c7dd13ee79085%elf

eddd42b131565acd9b811f

ea576d6hf6f42818fal7

b28ff4eb8bbced996dlct3

2f2e0b4d960032c227ce76

399b86b22d561dBbleh0

281e8b78calf5ellbebf2c

c0el1718ec8054567877678

c135acd984d0d6d67942

Amount

0.17504267
976.49 USD

0.17504267

976.49 USD

0.06340719

0.06340719

0.04231316

0.05318456

0.07135600

0.08139347

0.07135600

BTC &

BTC &

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d345345b4b510c84abd16eade99d18a9e7f8131af5d28fd21f59492fe1df2c37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d345345b4b510c84abd16eade99d18a9e7f8131af5d28fd21f59492fe1df2c37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d345345b4b510c84abd16eade99d18a9e7f8131af5d28fd21f59492fe1df2c37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a49c1ebd8dc6231e26574586754c5c166acecd22aff822cbc3593313693fdc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a49c1ebd8dc6231e26574586754c5c166acecd22aff822cbc3593313693fdc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3a49c1ebd8dc6231e26574586754c5c166acecd22aff822cbc3593313693fdc4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60ebbda0de3e996358839e70ba51f2d2a2fbbecca97b6ef6fee631bc4137003e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60ebbda0de3e996358839e70ba51f2d2a2fbbecca97b6ef6fee631bc4137003e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/60ebbda0de3e996358839e70ba51f2d2a2fbbecca97b6ef6fee631bc4137003e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a74416ab1193f5e47bffb18e9c99f242b8b808d025a8d9d7bb3b19765a16e292
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a74416ab1193f5e47bffb18e9c99f242b8b808d025a8d9d7bb3b19765a16e292
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a74416ab1193f5e47bffb18e9c99f242b8b808d025a8d9d7bb3b19765a16e292
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bef1d408101b16c2c122d3a22613f96052de8db65d1be607e8acb338523a431e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bef1d408101b16c2c122d3a22613f96052de8db65d1be607e8acb338523a431e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bef1d408101b16c2c122d3a22613f96052de8db65d1be607e8acb338523a431e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c634849b0a1bdc15554aecd72125944cabac74d2fc473e7e504c2a750391b5af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c634849b0a1bdc15554aecd72125944cabac74d2fc473e7e504c2a750391b5af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c634849b0a1bdc15554aecd72125944cabac74d2fc473e7e504c2a750391b5af
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186b5c7dd13ee790859e1feddd42b131565acd9b811fea576d6bf6f42818fa37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186b5c7dd13ee790859e1feddd42b131565acd9b811fea576d6bf6f42818fa37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/186b5c7dd13ee790859e1feddd42b131565acd9b811fea576d6bf6f42818fa37
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b28ff4eb8b6ced996d1cf32f2e0b4d960032c227ce76399b86b22d561d0b1eb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b28ff4eb8b6ced996d1cf32f2e0b4d960032c227ce76399b86b22d561d0b1eb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b28ff4eb8b6ced996d1cf32f2e0b4d960032c227ce76399b86b22d561d0b1eb0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/281e8b78ca1f5e11bebf2cc0e1718ec8054567877678c135acd984d0d6d67942
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/281e8b78ca1f5e11bebf2cc0e1718ec8054567877678c135acd984d0d6d67942
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/281e8b78ca1f5e11bebf2cc0e1718ec8054567877678c135acd984d0d6d67942
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25
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Date & time

2019-09-10
09:14:57

2019-08-29
08:21:12

2019-08-06
10:01:10

2019-06-12
13:31:05

2019-06-12
12:48:44

2019-05-17
16:07:49

2019-05-17
14:46:27

Transaction Id

bb13277283095a53e68667

dc2adcc3c91ffa8fc8192e

625423d77a0a0499ccbe

c6eb5fad569b9995b61d2d

421c794d544aa1873b1c76

db531d8ad8ch46491819

aeaadlae04b09f7208a22f

59b0c221e4f1labe7583ce5

f9a7bffe4c306e7c7d6S

e2f4bb569d3874ecae8cb2

a21t99f222ecc3c7bf1360

8413cf8elb70a3allafs

7964ba82d386d4661abese

f£33fd0c26c1d790602c7b

631e3f039e7ffall0eb3

61f61b8d855cead323f9d3

bb466a73b71e3b7b09500a

2eb65644aacfcab57cebb

d15354030b322fbh69cdS07

7177c96bebece5eelcdbfe

6985t6939f5a82fc4000

Amount

+ 0.05318456

+ 0.04231316

+ 0.08139347

- 0.04905068

+ 0.04905068

- 0.02244919

+ 0.02244919

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb13277283095a53e68667dc2adcc3c91ffa8fc8192e625423d77a0a0499ccbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb13277283095a53e68667dc2adcc3c91ffa8fc8192e625423d77a0a0499ccbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bb13277283095a53e68667dc2adcc3c91ffa8fc8192e625423d77a0a0499ccbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6eb5fad569b9995b61d2d421c794d544aa1873b1c76db531d8ad8cb46491819
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6eb5fad569b9995b61d2d421c794d544aa1873b1c76db531d8ad8cb46491819
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c6eb5fad569b9995b61d2d421c794d544aa1873b1c76db531d8ad8cb46491819
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aeaad1ae04b09f7208a22f59b0c221e4f1abe7583ce5f9a7bffe4c306e7c7d65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aeaad1ae04b09f7208a22f59b0c221e4f1abe7583ce5f9a7bffe4c306e7c7d65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/aeaad1ae04b09f7208a22f59b0c221e4f1abe7583ce5f9a7bffe4c306e7c7d65
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2f4bb569d3874ecae8c62a21f99f222ecc3c7bf13608413cf8e1b70a3a11af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2f4bb569d3874ecae8c62a21f99f222ecc3c7bf13608413cf8e1b70a3a11af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e2f4bb569d3874ecae8c62a21f99f222ecc3c7bf13608413cf8e1b70a3a11af5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7964ba82d386d4661a0e4eff33fd0c26c1d790602c7b631e3f039e7ffa100e63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7964ba82d386d4661a0e4eff33fd0c26c1d790602c7b631e3f039e7ffa100e63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7964ba82d386d4661a0e4eff33fd0c26c1d790602c7b631e3f039e7ffa100e63
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61f61b8d855cea3323f9d3bb466a73b71e3b7b09500a2e65644aacfca657ce66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61f61b8d855cea3323f9d3bb466a73b71e3b7b09500a2e65644aacfca657ce66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/61f61b8d855cea3323f9d3bb466a73b71e3b7b09500a2e65644aacfca657ce66
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d15354030b322fb69cd5077177c96be6ece5ee1cd6fc6985f6939f5a82fc4000
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d15354030b322fb69cd5077177c96be6ece5ee1cd6fc6985f6939f5a82fc4000
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d15354030b322fb69cd5077177c96be6ece5ee1cd6fc6985f6939f5a82fc4000

